Breakfast Served
Until Midday

Full English

Sausage, streaky bacon, black pudding,
mushrooms, tomato, free range egg &
baked beans

£8.95

Scrambled Eggs On Toast
£6.50

Add smoked streaky bacon or
smoked salmon £2.00

Porridge
With banana, honey & toasted seeds
£5.95

The Lumberjack

Stack of buttermilk pancakes with a choice

of maple syrup & streaky bacon OR
berries, Greek yogurt & honey
£7.95

Beer Sourdough Toasted Sandwich
With bacon or sausage, butter & your

choice of sauce
£5.95

The Detox
Green Balance Shot, superfood fruit salad

with bee pollen & chia seed yogurt
£8.95

Toasted Artisan Breads
Preserves, English butter
£5.95

Morning Bakery
Selection of pastries & cakes




Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee

Decaffeinated Filter Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Mocha

Extra shot

Selection Of Fairtrade
Organic Suki Teas

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Blue Flower, Green Tea,
Peppermint, Chamomile,
Red Berry

Hot Chocolate
Add cream

Small

£2.35
£2.35
£2.60
£2.60
£1.80
£2.00
£2.35

Reg

£2.60
£2.70
£2.95
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30
£2.70
£2.60
£3.10
£0.60

£2.70

£2.75
£3.00

Wake-up Wonders

Bloody Mary
Absolut vodka, tomato juice,

Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco sauce, a

pinch of salt & freshly ground pepper

£6.75

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire
sauce & celery
£3.25
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Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Still or Sparkling Mineral Water
750ml

Orange Juice
Fentimans Lemonade

Pressed Somerset Juices From
The Orchard Pig Farm:

Apple Tingler
Sparkling apple crush

Apple Rambler
Crisp & invigorating apple juice

Totally Minted
Pink grapefruit & mint with a
zesty twist of lime

Deeply Rooted
Ginger & chilli with a wicked twist
of fennel

Flower Power
Sparkling apple & elderflower
pressé

Champagne §
Sparkling Wine

125ml
Peach Belini £5.95
Prosecco with fresh peach

purée

Searcys Cuvée £9.25

Prosecco Valdobbiadene £5.95
Brut

£2.50

£2.95

£2.65

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

Bottle

£46.00

£28.45



